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LÍNEA METÁLICA
MODELO D40
DIAFRAGMAS VARIOS
CENTRO DE POLIPROPILENO
VÁLVULA DISTRIBUIDORA .2 DS NIQUELADA
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IMPULSIÓN

SUCCIÓN

ESCAPE DE AIRE
CONEXIÓN

DE AIRE

380 mm

72 mm

575 mm

325 mm

610 mm

333 mm

257 mm


